Rev 1.1
                                 Data Sheet No. PD60313
IRMCF343
Sensorless Motor Control IC for Appliances
Features
 MCETM (Motion Control Engine) - Hardware based
computation engine for high efficiency sinusoidal
sensorless control of permanent magnet AC motor

Pin 1
Indentifier
Order Information
Lead-Free Part in 64-lead QFP
Moisture sensitivity rating – MSL3
Part number Order quantities
IRMCF341TR 1500 parts on tape and reel in dry pack
IRMCF341TY 1600 parts on trays (160 parts per tray) in dry pack
The LQFP-64 is MSL3 qualified
This product has been designed and qualified for the industrial level
Qualification standards can be found at www.irf.com <http://www.irf.com>
IR WORLD HEADQUARTERS:  233 Kansas St., El Segundo, California 90245, Tel: (310) 252-7105
Data and specifications subject to change without notice. 12/05/2006
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 International Rectifier:
  IRMCF343TR  IRMCF343TY